

DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES Shavige Malleshwara Hills, Kumaraswamy Layout

Bangalore 560 076



DSCDS/Internal/2023/069

July 18, 2023

CIRCULAR

All the staff memebrs are cardially invited for the Inauguration of CBCT machine **on** Wednesday July 19, 2023. All are requested to be present at Board Room, **Heritage block at** 10:15am. All faculty shall wear aprons (male staff with tie with aprons).

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences Kumaraswamy Layout, Bangalore - 560 078.

Copy to:

- 1. Vice Principal
- 2. Associate Dean Administration
- 3. Associate Dean PG
- 4. Associate Dean UG
- 5. Teaching faculty whatsapp group
- 6. ERP
- 7. IQAC
- 8. Office file



DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

Kumaraswamy Layout, Bengaluru, 560078

Cordially invites you for the inauguration of

3D IMAGING-CBCT

at

Building # 25, Ground Floor,
Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences
on
19-07-2023 at 10.30am

Chief Guest
Dr. B.L Sujatha Rathod
Director, Medical Education
Karnataka

Guests of Honour

Mr. Nishan H Sagar Joint Secretary Dayananda Sagar Institutions Dr.Nagesh K.S Senior Faculty, Oral Medicine & Radiology Former Principal, D.A Pandu Memorial RV Dental College

Presided by
Dr. D Premachandra Sagar,
Vice Chairman,
Dayananda Sagar Institutions

Shri Galiswamy, Secretary, DSI

Dr.Hemanth.M, Principal, DSCDS

Vice Principal, Associate Deans, Faculty & Students, DSCDS